Document Number: 83607 For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.6, 10-Dec-08 221
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, no Base Connection
CNY17F
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The CNY17F is an optocoupler consisting of a gallium
arsenide infrared emitting diode optically coupled to a silicon

NC
18216
ORDER INFORMATION
PART REMARKS
CNY17F-1 CTR 40 % to 80 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-2 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-3 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-4 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6
CNY17F-1X006 CTR 40 % to 80 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
CNY17F-1X007 CTR 40 % to 80 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
CNY17F-1X009 CTR 40 % to 80 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
CNY17F-2X006 CTR 63 % to 125 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
CNY17F-2X007 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
CNY17F-2X009 CTR 63 % to 125 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
CNY17F-3X006 CTR 100 % to 200 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
CNY17F-3X007 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
CNY17F-3X009 CTR 100 % to 200 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
CNY17F-4X006 CTR 160 % to 320 %, DIP-6 400 mil (option 6)
CNY17F-4X007 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-6 (option 7)
CNY17F-4X009 CTR 160 % to 320 %, SMD-6 (option 9)
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: optocoupler.answers@vishay.com Document Number: 83607
222 Rev. 1.6, 10-Dec-08
CNY17F
Vishay Semiconductors Optocoupler, Phototransistor